Singenery Dol: 4448 Date Time: 4448 Registered in Merinen. 5448 Done Time: 6448 Done T	19/8/29/90		CC 6 / LUR 18	nn 6350 /	A TOB 1/2 IDAC		
Pre-sarge / CCU / FTE Insured Vehicle No. Insured State of Accident: Insured Tal No. Insured State of Accident: Insured State of Accident State of Accident: Insured State of Accident State of Accident State of Accident State of	INS. CASE OWNE	R:	12/15/19/19	Patricipalities of the Co.	1 1		
Pre-assign / CCU / FTE Immunod Vehicle No. Sum of Immunod I LUPP PNL Policy No. Immunod I Immunod I Lupp PNL Policy No. Immunod Vehicle No. Immunod I Immunod I Lupp PNL Policy No. Immunod Vehicle No. Immunod V	4.4	1.00		NMENT	244	18	
Pressure / CCU-FFE Insured Verhicle No. Name of Insured Insur	S evenor.	Visit	DOI:	7.14			-
Insured Vehicle No. LEAST SEE ILSS Indiver the owner? IFNO, Driver Name / Age: DOA: JULY STORY DOA: JULY STORY Name of Insured LAMBER / Model: JULY STORY T. JULY STORY TO LIAM Place of Accident: CHAMAN P. Make: Make: Model: JULY STORY TO LIAM P. Make: Model: JULY STORY TO LIAM STORY TO	Participal (CCI				Registered in Merimen: * _	3.4.48	
Name of Insured Insure	Tre-assign / CCC		1202 5		righteds	12156	
Insured Tet No. Excess See II:SS Indiver the owner? (YES / SD) Notate of Accident: DOA: Make / Model : CLLMEAT Fed	Insured Vehicle N	10.		Claim No.			
Insured Tel No. Excess Set IISS Is driver the owner? If NO, Driver Name / Age: Other Tel No: Driver Tel	Name of Insured	leff	PIL	Policy No.	: 0990 वर्ष प	754	
Excess See II:SS Is driver the owner? If No, Driver Tel No.: OF THE CHIEFUN DRIVER D	insured Tel No.		IID-		. T. Sierr	rq.	
INO, Driver Name / Age: MR / OR CHERN Direct Tol No. Driver		· 1)-	24 6 4 1	17/18	Oleman J. B		
Driver Tal No. Driver Tal Tal Tal No. Driver tall tal to Ol. Driver Tal Tal Tal No. Driver Tal				y Place of Accid	ent o solvati)		_
Driver Tol No. 1010 6639 (V/L VB NO) Innured Liability: \$5 Final 7 Yes / No NSRS.					0		
INSRS: WSP Tel: Liability: Liability: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time 1					A.		
INSRS: WSP Trail Liability: RMKS: Date/Time Date/Time POFENTIAL DISPASE WSP Trail Liability: RMKS: RMKS: RMKS	110/20/20/20/20		(V/L: YES / NO.)	Insured Liabili	ty: % Final?	res / No	
WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time Date/Time POFENTIAL DISPATE: Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date/PIC Non-Reporting Int (10): Non-	SKQ 690	3/4	-				
WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date/Time Date/Time POFENTIAL DISPATE: Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date/PIC Non-Reporting Int (10): Non-	- VALUE			Hattway 5	0-3	5000	
Tability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: Liability: RMKS: Date Time Date Time POPENTIAL PLANES RMKS: RMKS: RMKS: RMKS: RMKS: RMKS: RMKS STAGE Som-Reporting in (Final Som-Reporting in (The state of the s	0 1	110000	0 1		
RMKS: Date Time Date Time CLANCE TO THE CLASS X CLASS STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting for (1st): Non-Reporting for (1st	H Tel	T)/T	15—7		45 /7		
Date/Time Date/Time Date/	W W	[W -W]	1/4 - 2/1	T. D. Co. C. C. L. C. C. C.	(1/4 - 1/2)	COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PART	
STAGE DATE / PIC Non-Reporting Inr (1st) Non-Reporting	RMKS:	RMK	S:	RMKS:	RM	KS:	
Non-Reporting In (141) Non-Report In (141) Non-Report In (141) Non-Report In (141) Non-Reporting In (141) Non-Report In (141)	Date/ Time						
Non-Reporting Int (1nt) Non-Report Int (1nt) Non-Report Int)	110	CVALIBLE X.	01092425 X			DATE / PIC	
RECEIVED 102 Manch Provided It (if non-pickup) After call it to Oil Af	704	I secultaria wi	242 12122				
RECEIVED 10 2018 Recall fir to Ol: Anter call fir to Ol: Anter		2015	D		The state of the s		
RECEIVED 10 2018 After call fir to Ol: Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification fit (if non-pickup) After call fir to Ol: Authorisation To Act. Release Youther Inal Repair Bill: Car Remail Invoice: Town Invoice: Town Invoice: Town Invoice: Town Invoice: ITA/GIA: IR-6-\8 PENDING PIR OI HIVE. REAR Medical Bill: Domande PROFILE—HEAD TO PERM. PRELIMINARY ADVICE: Date/Time: Sent By: PRINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Sent By: Confirm with: Repair Photos: SENT ON RECEIVED 10 PROFILE TO TOWN OF BEACH TOWN O		LOICHI	AND THE PROPERTY.		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)		
RECEIVED Documentation Check List: Handler Typist Notification It (if non-pickup) Ather call the 10 to 1 Authorisation To Act: Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher Final Repair Bill: Towing Invoice		OIP CLA	IMED TO TOUR	K HIT CAM	-		
LOD N RECEIVED Notification Itr (if non-pickup) After call it to to!			DECEIVED I I I	TT 2018		Handley Tooler	
After call fir to O! Authorisation To Act: 18-6-18			KECEIVEDIII	D1 7010		nander Typist	
Authorisation To Act. Release Voucher 18-6-18 FOR MANDATE - 0- 8		100 11	RECEIVED 2 3 0	110 2018			_
18-6-18 FOR MANDATE Final Repair Bill: Car Renal Invoice				1010	The state of the s		
18-6-18 FOR MANDATE Final Repair Bill: Car Renal Invoice	21-5-18	FOR M	ANDATE		Release Voucher:		
18-6-18 C 12 C C C C C C C C C	18/10	F	-11-	10-18	Final Repair Bill:		
18-6-18 C 12 C C C C C C C C C	10-6-18	FOR M	ANDATE/		The second second second		
Repair Cost SS Confirm with: SS Confirm w	18-6-18	10 112 6 WIL	GIO NO PIR	VIT.			_
DAMAGE PROFILE - HEAD TO REAR DIRECTIONS OF STATES OF ST	10-1-10	OF NOINE	PIP DI HIT	E DEAD			=-
Mandate/Reject Instruction: Mandate/Reject Instruction:	10- 10	DANAGE P	POELLE - HEAD	D. DEAR			=
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Confirm with: Repair Cost SS (days) Reduction: % Email Call FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with Confirm by FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with Email Call FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call FINALIZATION DATE/Time: Call FINALIZATION DATE/Time: Call FINALIZATION DATE/Time:		DUMAGE	NOTICE MEND	10 ICERN	1200	7	=
PRELIMINARY ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Repair Cost SS (days) Reduction: % Email Call Final Liability: FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time Confirm with Final Liability: % 100 (Agreed / Ascas) BOLA S/N No.: NIL If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia: Repair Cost SS , 300	06-8-1				The state of the s		
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Confirm Con		THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE	LE TO TO TO REJECT TO CLANT	NO ETHNET WORKERS	Payment Breakdown Form:		
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Property Confirm by: C	PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:			0	
Repair Cost SS		2.7		-			
Final Liability:				The second second		Ton C	
Final Liability				76 78	And the second s	Call	
Repair Cost		1		Nu			
Loss of Rental (LOR): S5	TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O		July Bould Strike.			0.5.0000	
LoR only	Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 - (-PEND PIR	YEAIDEN	CF
LoR only			T) 1 2 117757		OI HIT FR	OM REAT	R
Medical SS	the state of the s					W 10	
Medical: SS			LOR + LOP Tick only o	one LANT			
Comparison	Looking to proper property of the contract of		IVE	201	81) Claim status: Normal/Pain	ct/Private Settle	
Legal Cost	The state of the s		(e.g. Tow/ Independent	dent)	23 Report Format: 44		
FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call Payee 1: S5 Name 1: Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) S5 Name 2:	Legal Cost	SS -				170.イン	
Payee 1: SS — Name 1: SS — Name 2: SS — Name 2: SS — Name 2: SS — Name 2: SS — Name 3: SS — Name						201155	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:	FINAL PAYMENT		Confirm with:		Email Call	1.118-	
11777-711	C. Sandali				(Calling)	9/11/10	
Pay w 3: [Strike if N.A.1 SS Name 3:	1 4 1 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 1		-33991331		Luj-	S S S.	
- 000 A ALL A 1015 on excludible of a 1/4/16	Payse 3: [Strike if M.A.)	53					

ASS REC BY Adrian Liny

ASSI	GNMENT ISON 09.
From: Date:	Veh No: SKR6903K Yr Regn: 2009 Sept.
Estimated Cost:	Type M.Car M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Volksweigen Scitocco ec 1390
at Workshop m/s	Colour Black . AC Insured / Std / NI / NA
of	Sp.Reading /58609 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Insured:	Eng/No.
Policy No.	CNO: WYW 222.13ZAV 40 5 370
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Cilent's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil (S/Rim / STD A/Rim or
100	Tyre Size: F: 225/40 R18
(Policy Condition)	R: 225/40 R18.
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYOY YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 06 mm R/Bal. 06 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 06 mm L/Bal. 06 mm
Est Repairs: 8 days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. D.O.I. D4 04/18
Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at NHT
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages Frt Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted:	
TOWN SECRETARIAN CONTRACTOR	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
L/S \$	11,300
MV: 26K	
PV:14.5K	
Hett: 11-51C.	0 FN 10.531.95/4071
	F (B (
Clate/Time, File Pass to? : Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:
	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
Date/Time, File Return to?	Transportation:
a Add Fee	
	: Interview (\$ _) Photos
Report Format :	: Tech Invs (\$) Others
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$: Weekend (\$



新福德車廠私人有限公司

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276 UEN: 201718370K

TEO BO XIONG DONAVAN Blk 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 # 01-43 Singapore 417883

TPLCR.

Joy .

04/04/2018

Accident date: 31/03/2018

Estimated repair cost for vehicle no: SKQ6903K VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO 1.4 A '09

CHASSIS: WVWZZZ13ZAV405370

		CHASSIS: WVWZZZ13ZAV405370		
S/n	Qty	Items	U/price	Amount
1	1	Front Bonnet Sistoried		\$1,199.55
2	2	Front Bonnet Hinge Sent	\$84.35	\$168.70
3	1	Front Bonnet Emblem Logo		\$101.05
4	1	Front Bonnet Top Lock		\$85.40
5	1	Front Bonnet Insulator		\$388.35
6	10	Front Bonnet Insulator Clip	\$6.50	\$65.00
7	2	Front Head Lamp Louded	\$1,483.80	\$2,967.60
8	2	Front Head Lamp Panel LH Bend	\$125.05	\$250.10
9	2	Front Head Lamp Sticker (Special Nett) 1644	\$150.00	\$300.00
10	1	Front Grille Outer 7 convoked		\$266.95
11	1	Front Grille Inner		\$283.25
12	1	Front Grille Top Cover Cracked		\$134.75
13	1	Front Bumper Distorted		\$1,298.85
14	10	Front Bumper Clip	\$6.50	\$65.00
15	2	Front Bumper Side Retainer New	\$32.55	\$65.10
16	1	Front Bumper Number Plate and		\$50.00
17	1	Front Bumper Centre Garnish 2		\$315.35
18	1	Front Bumper Lower Cover Not many		\$345.45
19	1	Front Bumper Inner Sponge Could		\$140.95
20	1	Front Bumper Reinforcement &cd.		\$661.10
21	1	Front L/H Bumper Fog Lamp Guled		\$195.95
22	1	Front L/H Bumper Fog Lamp Cover		\$164.75
23	1	Front L/H Bumper Signal Lamp couled		\$125.45
24	1	Front L/H Fender Buckled		\$643.15
25	1	Front L/H Fender Cowling 2 Mm		\$163.60
26	10	Front L/H Fender Cowling Clip	\$6.50	\$65.00
27	1	Front Support Panel Assy Distanted		\$1,140.45
28	1	Front Support Panel Lock Herr		\$114.30

29	1	Front Wiring (1 set) SHC ~	\$850.00
30	1	Front Radiator Sud	\$545.65
31	1	Front Radiator Fan Motor Assy Downged	\$816.95
32	1	Front Radiator Hose Nt New	\$125.00 <
33	1	Front Air-Con Condenser	\$631.35
34	1	Front Air-Con Section Pipe 7	\$732.25 *
35	1	Front Air-Con Discharge Pipe	\$732.25 *
36	1	Front Air-Con Fan Motor Assy	\$544.15
37	1	Front Air Cleaner Box Cover	\$444.75
38	1	Front Intercooler	\$714.45 *

12575-7

Subtotal :-

\$17,901.95

S.N : 180

Labour charges

To remove & refit air-con condenser, radiator, fan motor & top up gas

\$380:00 120

To check wiring

\$100.00 30

Tuff kote

\$150.00 X

Towing fee

2010

Subtotal :-

\$100.00 60

Panel beating

\$1,600.00 1000

Spray painting

\$1,600.00 800

\$3,930.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before latter spray painting

To display damaged part(s) curry resurvey

* Parts prices are subject to confirmation.

Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis

No itiegal modification(s) is allowed

 Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is sobject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Total:-

\$21,831.95



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No: 19-9607198-R

TON WAY #0	Policy Particu SLS 9392S Vehicle I	Date: 05-04-2018 Code: LCR Ilars:-THIRD PARTY CLA Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date Particulars & Condition			
BUILDINGSI ured Veh. icy No. im No. sign From	Policy Particu SLS 9392S Vehicle I	Code: LCR Ilars:-THIRD PARTY CLA Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date Particulars & Condition	SKQ 6903K 0.00 0.00		
icy No. im No. sign From ke & Model gine No.	SLS 9392S Vehicle I	Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date Particulars & Condition	SKQ 6903K 0.00 0.00		
icy No. im No. sign From ke & Model gine No.	SLS 9392S Vehicle I	Veh. Inspected Coverage (\$) Excess (\$) Assign Date Particulars & Condition	SKQ 6903K 0.00 0.00		
im No. sign From ke & Model gine No.		Excess (\$) Assign Date Particulars & Condition	0.00		
ke & Model gine No.		Assign Date Particulars & Condition	### ##################################		
ke & Model gine No.		Particulars & Condition	05/04/2018		
jine No.					
jine No.	1000450450740				
	(0)297434025247741	c.c	0		
issis No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.			
		Colour			
ometer	•	Steering			
kes		Modification			
neral					
	Co	enditions of Tyres			
	Size	Make	Balance		
Front Tyre			mm		
Front Tyre			mm		
Rear Tyre			mm		
Rear Tyre			mm		
	Desc	cription of Damages			
N BECK III	Ge	neral Information	THE TOTAL PROPERTY.		
ident Date	31/03/2018	Inspection Date	04/04/2018		
vey held at	NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR	R PTE LTD			
1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-43 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 417883					
- 100		Remarks			
	Rear Tyre Rear Tyre ident Date vey held at	Rear Tyre Rear Tyre Description Tyre Descript	Rear Tyre Description of Damages General Information ident Date 31/03/2018 Inspection Date vey held at NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD 1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-43 AUTOBAY @ KAKI BU SINGAPORE 417883		

SCCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS. We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE

Find out mov



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD! 2014 Mercedes Benz 5400, @ \$2688



80 Down Fayment, Pithly (I \$3806. High Triide In. Chespest. In The Market

Lake View

ylew our cars

- > Low prices guaranteed > Specialist in Japanese cars
- > Easy loan approval
- > All terms are negotiable

Browse by Category

Post an Ad

Ways of Selling

Privilege Motors | Common

Sort by Date Posted

Advanced Searth

7 20 results/page

6 vehicles

Scirocco

Model

Decreciation Any

Reg Date 2009

Eng Cap Anv

Mileage

Veh Type

Arry

Search Selection

Scirocco

Moke

Advertiser Login

•

Any

\$13,170 /vr

10-Jun-2009

Sports

Available

(Discounted of)

Available



Volkswagen Scirocco 1.4A TSI \$26,800

1.390 cc

128,000 km

Am

Consignment Unit, New Paint Work, Servicing Just Done, New Tyres And Sport Rim, Bank/In House Loan Available, Call New For Viewing

Car Search

Posted: 14-Mar-2018 Tags: 2009 Volkswagen Scirocco, Volkswagen Scirocco, Volkswagen, Scirocco, Used Volkswagen

Volkswagen Scirocco 1.4A TSI \$24.600

\$10.850 /vr

19-Jun-2009

1.390 cc

106,463 km

Sports

Available

Price Reduced By 2k! Latest Arrival! AA Trust Certified Quality Pre-Owned Vehicle! 10% Down Payment! \$5000 Drive Away! Volkswagen Scirocco Is One Of The Most Popular Sports Car Equipped With Quick Shi.

AA Trust Automotive

Posted: 17-Mar-2018 Tags: 2009 Volkswagen Scrocco, Volkswagen Scrocco, Volkswagen, Scrocco, Lised Volkswagen



Volkswagen Scirocco 1,4A TSI (OPC)

\$19,500

\$8,910 /yr

25-Aug-2009

1.390 cc

163,000 km

Sports

Available

2 Owner Only, Well Maintained Unit, Fully Agent Maintained Unit, Car In Fine Shape, Flexible Loan Arrangement, In House Loan Available, Act Now,

Posted: 03-Apr-2018 Tags: 2009 Volkswagen Scirocca, Volkswagen Scirocca, Volkswagen, Scirocca, Lised Volkswagen



Volkswagen Scirocco 1.4A T5I

\$30,000

\$12,790 /yr

08-Sep-2009 1.390 cc 108.000 km Excellent Candition, 100% Accident Free. Buy With Confidence! Free Engine And Gearbox Warranty Package, Bring Her Home With Peace Of Mind. Wear & Tear Replaced, Engine Mounting, Engine Coll, Water Pum...

PREDICTOR

Available

Postert: 20-Mar-2018 Tags: 2009 Volkswagen Scrocco, Volkswagen Scrocco, Volkswagen, Scrocco, Used Volkswagen

Car Buying

Car Selling

Car Ownership

Car Aftermarket

On The Move

Lifestyle

Buy Tyres Onlead

Volkswagen Scirocco 1.4A TSI

\$26,500

> Latest Special Offers from Tweever

\$9,900 /yr 01-Oct-2009 1.390 cc Sports Engine And Gear Box Overhauled 3 Months Ago Only! With Only \$4000 Down Payment With In House Loan Available, High Quotation Given For Trade In At \$0 Down Payment. No Need Guarantor Or Minimum Income. ..

Posted: 14-May-2018 Tags: 2009 Volkswagen Scirocco, Volkswagen Scirocco, Volkswagen, Scirocco, Used Volkswagen



Volkswagen Scirocco 1.4A TSI

\$30,800

\$11,660 /yr

06-Nov-2009

1.390 cc

113.567 km

Sports

Available

Avaitable

Just Arrived, Candy White Scirocco Comes With Factory Fitted HID Headlights, Superb Condition, High Loan Aveilable, Price Nego, Call Now Or Visit Our Showroom Today,

Postad: 14-Har-2018 Tags: 2009 Volkswagen Scrocco, Volkswagen Scrocco, Volkswagen, Scrocco, Used Volkswagen

Save this search criteria, to get email allerts whenever a match is found.

Moser

Modeli

Depreciation

Rog Dote:

Eng Cap

Mileage

Veh Type _ Status

For old advertisements, view Expired ads

20 * results/page

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD

Our Ref : NPI1805-0102 / SKQ6903K

Your Ref : SLS9392S

Date

: 08th May 2018

1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

Blk C #01-43 Autobay@KB

Singapore 417883

AIG ASIA Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

78 Shenton Way. AIG Builliding, #09-16 Singapore 079120

Dear Sirs.

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

RE: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKQ6903K & SLS9392S AT BUKIT TIMAH FLYOVER AFTER NGEE ANN POLY ON 31.03.2018, 18:15HRS

We are instructed by TEO BO XIONG DONAVAN to claim damages and losses against you in connection with the above captioned road traffic accident which our client's vehicle SKQ6903K was damaged by vehicle SLS9392S driven by your insured at the material time.

We are instructed that the said accident was caused by your insured's negligent driving and/or management of the vehicle. As a result of the accident, our client's vehicle was damaged and our client has been put to loss and expenses, particulars of which are as follows:

1) Repair Costs

11.300.00 \$

Ś

2) Loss of Use for 10 days (8 + 2 Weekends)

800.00

3) LTA Search Fees

\$ 7.45 12,107.45

A copy each of the following supporting document is enclosed:

- 1) Final Repair Bill
- 2) LTA Receipt

Please let us have your cheque for the sum \$12,107.45 made payable to us, NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD in the next 14 days.

Yours faithfully,

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE LTD



新福德車廠私人有限公司

NEW HOCK TECK MOTOR PTE. LTD.

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 Autobay@Kaki Bukit, Singapore 417883 Email: admin@nhtmotor.com Website: www.nhtmotor.com Tel: 6747 9241 Fax: 6741 7276 UEN: 201718370K

TAX INVOICE

AIG ASIA Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Invoice No : NPL1805-0102

78 Shenton Way.

Date : 08-May-18

AIG Buillding, #09-16

Date of Accident : 31-Mar-18

Singapore 079120

Vehicle No. : SKQ6903K

Client:

TEO BO XIONG DONAVAN

Model Type : VW Scrirocco

Descriptions		Amount	
Lump Sum Repair Cost			11,300.00
	Total		11,300.00

SIN DOLLARS: ELEVEN THOUSAND AND THREE HUNDRED ONLY



LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd

Kaki Bukit Avenue 6

Blk 1 #01-43

Date:

Singapore 417883 Dear Sir. Accident on Involving Vehicles Along I/We, the registered owner/driver of vehicle registration no: have involved in the above accident. I/We hereby authorize New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd to commence repairs of the said vehicle forthwith. I/We agree to assign the whole proceeds of my/our comprehensive/third party claim to you and our , to act on my/our behalf in respect of the above matter. And if applicable, my/our solicitors shall accept this as my/our irrevocable authority to pay the amount as deemed compensated direct to you after deduction of their costs on a Solicitor and client basis. I/We undertake to co-operate fully with you and our solicitors to ensure that claim is successful. I/We also authorize you to sign all discharge vouchers/indemnity forms and all necessary papers in relation with the above claim in my/our absence. Your kind co-operation in this matter will be much appreciated. Yours truly, Owner's Signature (Company's stamp if applicable) Name: NRIC No.:

Assignment

To:	New	Hock	Teck	Motor	Pte Ltd	(Workshop)
-----	-----	------	------	-------	---------	------------

In consideration for your agreement to repair my motor vehicle registration no. SKO 6903K and to defer demanding for payment of the cost of repair, I/we the undersigned do hereby irrevocably assign absolutely to you all the proceeds of my/our claim(s) including damages, interest, costs and expenses (including legal costs / disbursements payable on a party and party basis which are to be paid to the parties so entitled including solicitors, vehicle appraisers and other experts / consultants).

1/We further confirm that payment to you only or to any person authorised by you to receive payment shall constitute a good and effectual discharge of the obligations by any party of the aforesaid proceeds of my/our claim(s).

I/We authorise you expressly to give notice of this assignment to the party concerned.

I/We confirm that by this assignment. I/we shall not be entitled in law to receive any payment. If a cheque is sent to me/us, I/we shall return same to the sender as I/we am/are precluded from accepting any payment.

Dated this _	0:	day of	04	20	15
Signature	5	J.			
Name	1	TEO BOX	DUP DONO	avav	
ID No.	3	7845	274675		
Address					
Witness Signature	3	A			
Witness Name	1		y youghn)	
Witness ID	1	7885	66184		
Witness Address	1	1 Kaki Bukit A		43	

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From:

Olea, Maricel < Maricel. Olea@aig.com>

Sent:

Monday, 27 August 2018 1:46 PM

To:

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A

Subject:

#5148442371SG003#015# / LCR SLS 9392S / 21.03.2018 / NEW HOCK TECK SKQ

6903K

Dear Joy

Mandate to reject TP claim in view of TP rear-ended OIV.

PIR is still pending.

Best Regards, Maricel Olea

AIG

Te appealed.

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto) [mailto:JoyIrene@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, August 27, 2018 10:02 AM

To: Olea, Maricel Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: 5148442371SG / LCR SLS 9392S / 21.03.2018 / NEW HOCK TECK SKQ 6903K

Dear Sam,

We refer to our e-mail dated 06/08/18. Request in Merimen for your approval at 0% liability.

For your approval/ instruction to reject.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Joy Irene | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com|Fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 6 August 2018 4:00 PM To: Kang, Sam <Sam.Kang@aig.com> Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: AIG: 5148442371SG / LCR SLS 9392S / 21.03.2018 / NEW HOCK TECK SKQ 6903K

Dear Sam,

We sent ,a request in Merimen to deny liability based on damage profiles. Front-to-Rear whereby our insured vehicle was hit from the rear.

For your approval/ instruction to reject.

Thank you.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com| Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

From: Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 28 August 2018 1:32 PM

To: 'Admin nht'

Subject: SKQ 6903K ON 31.03.18 / (AIG SLS 9392S)

Attachments: E-FILE-SLS 9392S.pdf

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sukyi,

We refer to the subject.

Our insured reiterated that the accident was due to the entire negligence of your client by hitting his vehicle from the rear.

We have reviewed the matter and basing on the circumstance of the accident and our insured's damage profile, we are of the opinion that our insured's report is more credible.

As such, we regret to inform your that BOLA 27 applies and unable to look into your claim.

Should you have concrete evidence to provide to prove your client's version, kindly send us a copy for our review and for our principal's consideration.

Best Regards,
Joy Irene | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
DID: 6841-2409 | email: joyirene@lkkauto.com/Fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

All contents of this email is intended strictly for the addressee(s) only. It may contain confidential and/or privileged information. If you are not the intended recipient (or have received this email in error) please notify the sender immediately and destroy this email. Any unauthorized copying, disclosure or distribution of the material in this email is strictly forbidden.



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

03 Apr 2018 / 17:15:30

Receipt Date/Time: 03 Apr 2018 / 17:15:30

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180403-001764

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at	t of Insurance Enquiry - SLS9392S 31 Mar 2018/18:15:00 ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURAN	NCE PTE. LTD.			
1	Insurance Enquiry - SLS9392S Enquiry Fee 20180403171448597595		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		xxxxxxxxxxx4469	Credit Card: Visa/MasterCard		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Revoked / No settlement

	FOLDER TRA						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Status	
Main	05 Apr 2018 04 Apr 2018 00:00 S\$11,300.00 Pending for Surve Edit Reg Edit Adj Rpt Edit Estimates View Rpt Cancel Case						rvey Report
	Main) A	eference	Claim Details		Documents	Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created by ad]	juster]	
Insured:	LCRF Pte	Ltd, Co. Reg. N	o.: 201624597K				
Main Claimant:	тео во х	IONG DONAVAN	4, ID: 589214273				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SKQ690	зк		Date of Loss:	01/04/2018 18:00 [102 Months and) - :59 17 Days From LTA	Reg Date (Man Yr))
Claim Type	TP / 468	2983102SG		Policy/Cover Note No.:	0999994754 (Con	nprehensive)	
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	SLS9392S			Policy No. (Claimant):	5093657147		
				Excess			
Repairer:	New Hoc	k Teck Motor Pte	Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit /	Ave 6, Blk C #01-43 A	Autobay@Kaki Bukit	, 417883 Kaki Buki	- Tel: 6747 9241
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Express) -	Tel: 65-6419-3000	. [Handled by Ng, .	Jeffrey-SK] Jeffrey	saykiat.Ng@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	NTUC Inc	ome Insurance	Co-operative Ltd (HQ)	- Tel:			
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6256-3	561 [Handled by A	DRIAN LING]	Final Rpt due 1	6/04/2018]
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View All	Compose Case Mail
AIG_SG AIG_SG	EXPRESS (27	/08/2018): Alert TP GIA REPOR	- Adj Mandate Revoke - Adj Mandate Approvo T	ed (S\$0.00) - SKQ6	903K - Claim Han	dler: Kang, Sam-P	
		300000000000000000000000000000000000000		resources and the	/lew All Search 1	Tasks Create New	v Task Complete
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subject	Handler Assign	ed By Comp	leted On Cre	ated On Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 3

Claim Documents

*SKQ6903K (4682983102SG)

[SLS9392S]

TP

TEO BO XIONG DONAVAN

Apr 1 2018 6:00PM

[LCRF Pte Ltd]

New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd

Ast	sessment Reports		1 per s	page v	V
Na	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	06/04/18 11:00	Accident Statement From SC - Reg. No: SL593925, Claimant: LCRF FTE LTD	0	Load HTM	
Ph	otos/Images		3 per s	page V	V
Na	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
8	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
12	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	2
14	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	2
18	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load 3PG	₩.
19	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
21	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	120
22	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	1
27	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	2
29	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	S
31	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	V
33	12/04/18 17:38	General View	0	Load JPG	₩

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 3

Ass	essment Reports		1 per page	~	V
No.	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		mbnail	-
34	12/04/18 17:38	General View		ad JPG	2
35	12/04/18 17:38	General View	10/07/04	ad JPG	Z
36	12/04/18 17:38	General View		ad JPG	V
37	12/04/18 17:38	General View		ad JPG	V
38	12/04/18 17:38	General View		ad JPG	V
39	12/04/18 17:38	General View	10-20-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00	ad JPG	V
40	12/04/18 17:38	General View		ad JPG	V
41	12/04/18 17:38	General View		ad JPG	2
42	12/04/18 17:38	General View		ad JPG	Z
43	12/04/18 17:38	General View		ad JPG	V
44	12/04/18 17:38	General View		ad JPG	V
45	12/04/18 17:38	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	V
46	12/04/18 17:38	Reinspection Photo	25 27 111172	ad JPG	4
47	12/04/18 17:38	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	V
48	12/04/18 17:38	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	Z
49	12/04/18 17:38	Reinspection Photo		ad JPG	2
50	12/04/18 17:38	Reinspection Photo	O Los	ad JPG	¥
51	12/04/18 17:38	Reinspection Photo	O Los	ad JPG	V
52	12/04/18 17:38	Reinspection Photo	O Los	ad JPG	2
53	12/04/18 17:38	Reinspection Photo	O to	ad JPG	V
54	12/04/18 17:38	Reinspection Photo	6 Los	ad JPG	×
55	12/04/18 17:38	Reinspection Photo	O Loc	ed JPG	V
56	12/04/18 17:38	Reinspection Photo	■ Los	ad JPG	V
57	12/04/18 17:38	Reinspection Photo	€ Loc	ed JPG	V
58	12/04/18 17:38	Reinspection Photo	O Loc	ad JPG	V
59	12/04/18 17:38	Reinspection Photo	1 Los	ad JPG	V
60	12/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	O Los	ad JPG	Z
61	12/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	1 Los	ad JPG	V
62	12/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	O Los	ad JPG	V
63	12/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	D Los	ad JPG	V
64	12/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	D Los	ad JPG	V
65	12/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	1 .02	ad JPG	V
66	12/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	O Los	ad JPG	Z
67	12/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	O Los	nd JPG	V
68	12/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	O Los	ad JPG	V
69	12/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	O Los	nd JPG	V
70	12/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo		ed JPG	V
71	12/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo	-	ed JPG	W
72	12/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo		nd JPG	V
73	12/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
74	12/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo		nd JPG	V
75	12/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	V
76	12/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	W
77	12/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	12
78	12/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	Z
79	12/04/18 17:39	Reinspection Photo		d JPG	Z
	umentation	T	1 per page	$\overline{\mathbf{z}}$	V
No L	Relabel/Reorder 09/04/18 10:33	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) TP GIA REPORT		mbnall of PDE	Prin
2	28/08/18 13:33	REJECTION EMAIL		d PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 3 of 3

Ass	Assessment Reports		1 per page		V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)	TI	humbnail	Print
3	28/08/18 13:33	MANDATE TO REJECT	0	Load PDF	-
4.	23/11/18 15:48	LTA SEARCH	0	oad PDF	
5	27/11/18 17:25	TP AMENDED GIA	0	load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No. 199807 198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/LCR18006350/AJA3Q2

Date:

29/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999994754

Claimant Vehicle No:

SKQ6903K

Insured Vehicle No :

SLS9392S

Date of Loss:

01/04/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4682983102SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKQ6903K

Make & Model:

VOLKSWAGEN SCIROCCO, 1.4 L (A)

Engine No:

CAV100604

158609 km

Reg. Date:

15/09/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WVWZZZ13ZAV405370

Colour: Engine Capacity:

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

1390 cc

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition: No

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/40 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

225/40 R18

Front Left Side:

Toyo 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Toyo 6 mm

Front Right Side: Toyo 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Toyo 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	17,901.95	12,126.91	5,775.04	32.26
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,930.00	2,010.00	1,920.00	48.85
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	21,831.95	14,136.91	7,695.04	35.25
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		11,300.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	21,831.95	11,300.00	10,531.95	48.24

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/04/2018

Date Inspected:

04/04/2018 Inspected At:

New Hock Teck Motor Pte Ltd (HQ)

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, Blk C #01-43

Autobay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

8.0 days

Adjuster: ADRIAN LING

Manager: Joy Irene Bascao

Page 2 of 4 Adjuster Report NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended	Parts
-------------	-------

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*FRONT BONNET	Distorted	1,199.55 F	*1,199.55 FL
2	2		*FRONT BONNET HINGE	Bent	168.70 F	*168.70 FI
3	1		*FRONT BONNET EMBLEM LOGO	Necessary	101.05 F	*101.05 FI
4	1		*FRONT BONNET TOP LOCK	Damaged	85.40 F	*85.40 FL
5	1		*FRONT BONNET INSULATOR	Crumpled	388.35 F	*388.35 FI
6	10		*FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIP	Necessary	65.00 F	*30.00 FL
7	2		*FRONT HEAD LAMP	Cracked	2,967.60 F	*2,967.60 FL
8	1		*FRONT HEAD LAMP PANEL	N/S Bent	250.10 F	*125.05 FL
9	2		*FRONT HEAD LAMP STICKER	Necessary	300.00 FS	*180.00 FS
10	1		*FRONT GRILLE OUTER	Smashed	266.95 F	*266.95 FL
11	1		*FRONT GRILLE INNER	Smashed	283.25 F	*283.25 FL
12	1		*FRONT GRILLE TOP COVER	Cracked	134.75 F	*134.75 FL
13	1.		*FRONT BUMPER	Distorted	1,298.85 F	*1.298.85 FL
14	10		*FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	65.00 F	*30.00 FL
15	2		*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	Necessary	65.10 F	*65.10 FL
16	1		*FRONT BUMPER NUMBER PLATE	Cracked	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
17	1		*FRONT BUMPER CENTRE GARNISH	Deformed	315.35 F	*315.35 FL
18	1		*FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER	Not Necessary	345.45 F	*-FL
19	1		*FRONT BUMPER INNER SPONGE	Cracked	140.95 F	*140.95 FL
20	1		*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	661.10 F	*661.10 FL
21	1		*FRONT L/H BUMPER FOG LAMP	Cracked	195.95 F	*195.95 FL
22	1		*FRONT L/H BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER	Deformed	164.75 F	*164.75 FL
23	1		*FRONT L/H BUMPER SIGNAL LAMP	Cracked	125.45 F	*125.45 FL
24	1		*FRONT L/H FENDER	Buckled	643.15 F	*643.15 FL
25	1		*FRONT L/H FENDER COWLING	Not Necessary	163.60 F	*-FL
26	10		*FRONT L/H FENDER COWLING CLIP	Not Necessary	65.00 F	*-FL
27	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	Distorted	1,140.45 F	*1,140.45 FL
28	1		*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL LOCK	Not Necessary	114.30 F	*-FL
29	1		*SET FRONT WIRING	Not Necessary	850.00 F	*-FL
30	1		*FRONT RADIATOR	Bent	545.65 F	*545.65 FL
31	1		*FRONT RADIATOR FAN MOTOR ASSY	Damaged	816.95 F	*816.95 FL
32	1		*FRONT RADIATOR HOSE	Not Necessary	125.00 F	*-FL
33	1		*FRONT AIR-CON CONDENDER	Distorted	631.35 F	*631.35 FL
34	1		*FRONT AIR-CON SECTION PIPE	Not Necessary	732.25 F	*-FL
35	1		*FRONT AIR-CON DISCHARGE PIPE	Not Necessary	732.25 F	*-FL
36	1		*FRONT AIR-CON FAN MOTOR ASSY	Not Necessary	544,15 F	*-FL
37	1		*FRONT AIR CLEANER BOX COVER	Not Necessary	444.75 F	*-FL
38	1		*FRONT INTERCOOLER	Not Necessary	714.45 F	*-FL
	nchise	part. S=SpcN	lett. L=ListItemDisc.		1.13.101	-1.6
				Sub Total (S\$)	17,901.95	12,755.70
			- List Item Discount on L I		0.00	628.79
				Total Parts (S\$)	17,901.95	12,126.91

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

1	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
oou	ur Items			
	TO REMOVE & REFIT AIR-CON CONDENSER ,RADIATOR ,FAN MOTOR & TOP UP GAS	New	380.00	120.00
8	TO CHECK WIRING	New	100.00	30.00
	TUFF KOTE	New	150.00	0.00
1	TOWING FEE	New	100.00	60.00
- 1	PANEL BEATING	New	1,600.00	1,000.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,600.00	800.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	3,930.00	2,010.00
	Gross Lab	SAM NAGASIA SALU		3,930.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >